Bamboo Wireless Headphone
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ECO BAMBOO WIRELESS HEADPHONE MADE OUT OF
CAREFULLY SOURCED SUSTAINABLE MATERIALS. THE
EARPADS ARE MADE OUT OF BAMBOO AND THE HEADBAND IS
MADE OUT OF POLYESTER. THE FOLDABLE HEADPHONE USES
BT 5.0 FOR SMOOTH CONNECTION UP TO 10 METRES. WITH 200
MAH BATTERY THAT ALLOWS A PLAY TIME OF UP TO 4 HOURS

ON A SINGLE CHARGE AND RE-CHARGING IS DONE IN 2 HOURS.

INCLUDING MIC TO PICK UP AND ANSWER CALLS.
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MATERIAL
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SOCIAL AUDITS

XD Collection

Bamboo

Acrylonitril Butadieen Styrene (ABS)

brown

727

black

Black

CO2 Engraving

130

182

Gift box

19.5X7X15

32X36.5X41

20

8518300090

CHN

0.8

Audio

Headphones

BSCI



