## **Bamboo Wireless Headphone**



ECO BAMBOO WIRELESS HEADPHONE MADE OUT OF CAREFULLY SOURCED SUSTAINABLE MATERIALS. THE EARPADS ARE MADE OUT OF BAMBOO AND THE HEADBAND IS MADE OUT OF POLYESTER. THE FOLDABLE HEADPHONE USES BT 5.0 FOR SMOOTH CONNECTION UP TO 10 METRES. WITH 200 MAH BATTERY THAT ALLOWS A PLAY TIME OF UP TO 4 HOURS ON A SINGLE CHARGE AND RE-CHARGING IS DONE IN 2 HOURS. INCLUDING MIC TO PICK UP AND ANSWER CALLS.

BRAND	XD Collection
MATERIAL	Bamboo
SECONDARY MATERIAL	Acrylonitril Butadieen Styrene (ABS)
MAIN COLOUR	brown
PMS MAIN COLOUR	727
SECONDARY COLOUR	black
PMS SECONDARY COLOUR	Black
PRINT METHOD	CO2 Engraving
NET ITEM WEIGHT (GR)	130
GROSS WEIGHT ITEM (GR)	182
PACKAGING TYPE	Gift box
PRODUCT BOX SIZE (CM)	19.5X7X15
OUTER CARTON SIZE (CM)	32X36.5X41
QUANTITY PER CARTON (OUTER)	20
INTRACODE	8518300090
COUNTRY OF ORIGIN	CHN
TOTAL CO2(KG)	0.8
PRODUCT CATEGORY	Audio
PRODUCT SUBCATEGORY	Headphones
SOCIAL AUDITS	BSCI